HOW TO ORDER:
U 0 0 1 - 0 4 6 X - 1 0 X
ELECTRICAL:
MATERIAL:
MECHANICAL:
Rev Date
0  Issued
A  Revised for RoHS Compliance
D.H. S.M. S.M. 07/13/04
WHS S.M. S.M. 08/23/06
SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
SCALE: N/A
DRAWING No. HA-1
TOL. DEC. .X +/- 0.35 .XX +/- 0.25 .XXX +/- ANGLE +/- UNIT: mm P/N: U 0 0 1 - 0 4 6 X - 1 0 X - Z Pg: 1
NUMBER OF CONTACTS:
04 - 4 Pin Single Port Type A
- Z
DEFINITION:
6 - Right Angle, Thru Hole
     Edge Mount, Mid High,
     Straight PC Tail
INSULATOR COLOR:
0 - BLACK
1 - WHITE
SHELL STYLE:
1 - Standard - No Front
     Grounding Springs
CURRENT RATING: 1A
CONTACT RESISTANCE:
     < 30 Milliohm Max.
INSULATION RESISTANCE:
     > 1000 Megaohm Min.
DIELETRIC WITHST ANDING VOLTAGE:
     750V (rms) AC for 1 Minute
OPERATING TEMPERATURE: -55° C to +125° C
ISOMECTRIC VIEW
RECOMMENDED PCB LAYOUT
3.6
4 - Ø0.95
3.1
1.7
2.0
2.5
13.25
9.7
1.10
14.0
14.6
12.5
11.1
1.50
C
2.
4
2.
7
2.
0
7.
2
5.
12 3.
8 3.
7
13
.6
7.0
12.8
13.6
0.60 1
2